
6th FORM SUMMER EXAM TIMETABLE 2025 
(Some BTecs & CTechs may not happen subject to January results) 

Morning Date Afternoon 
MFL Orals GCE  28 April – 2 May MFL Orals – GCE  

   
GCE Art Monday 5 May GCE Art 
GCE Art Tuesday 6 May GCE Art 
GCE Art Wednesday 7 May GCE Art 

 Thursday 8 May  
 Friday 9 May  
   

AS Spanish – Listening, reading & writing 
IT Unit 1 Fundamentals of IT (CTech) 

GCE Photography 

Monday 12 May H&SC Human Lifespan Dev. Unit 1 (BTec) 
Sport & Physical Activity Unit 1 (CTech) 

GCE Photography 
GCE Geography Paper 1 

GCE Photography 
Tuesday 13 May GCE Photography 

GCE Photography Wednesday 14 May GCE English Literature Paper 1 
Sport Anatomy and Physiology Unit 1 (BTec) 

GCE Photography 
 Thursday 15 May L3 Criminology Unit 2 

IT Unit 2 Global Information (CTech) 
Sport & Physical Activity Unit 3 (CTech) 

GCE Psychology Paper 1 Friday 16 May H&SC Working in H&SC Unit 2 (BTec) 
   

AS Spanish – Writing Monday 19 May GCE Media Studies Paper 1 
 Tuesday 20 May GCE Further Maths Paper 1 

GCE Psychology Paper 2 Wednesday 21 May GCE English Language Paper 1 
GCE Film Studies Paper 1 

IT Unit 3 Cyber security (CTec) 
GCE English Literature Paper 2 Thursday 22 May GCE Further Maths Paper 2 

GCE Geography Paper 2 
GCE Physics Paper 1 
GCE History Paper 1 

Friday 23 May H&SC Anatomy & Physiology Unit 3 (BTec) 

   
GCE D&T – Fashion & Textiles Paper 1 Monday 2 June  

GCE Spanish – Listening, Reading & Writing 
GCE Film Studies Paper 2 

Tuesday 3 June  

 Wednesday 4 June GCE English Language Paper 2 
GCE Maths Paper 1 

 Thursday 5 June GCE Biology Paper 1 
GCE Media Studies Paper 2 

L3 Criminology Unit 4 
GCE Geography Paper 3 Friday 6 June GCE Further Maths Paper 3 

GCE History Paper 2 
   

GCE Psychology Paper 3 
GCE Physics Paper 2 

Monday 9 June  

GCE D & T – Fashion & Textiles Paper 2 
GCE Chemistry Paper 1 

Tuesday 10 June GCE Religious Studies Paper 1 

GCE Spanish Paper 2 Writing Wednesday 11 June Contingency Afternoon 
GCE History Paper 3 Thursday 12 June GCE Maths Paper 2 
GCE Biology Paper 2 Friday 13 June  

   
GCE Chemistry Paper 2 Monday 16 June  

GCE Physics Paper 3 Tuesday 17 June GCE Religious Studies Paper 2 
GCE Biology Paper 3 Wednesday 18 June  

 Thursday 19 June GCE Maths Paper 3 
GCE Religious Studies Paper 3 

GCE Chemistry Paper 3 
Friday 20 June GCE Further Maths Paper 3 

   
Contingency Day Wednesday 25 June Contingency Day 

 


